
S.No. Department Name Employee Name Gender Designation Email Mobile No.

1 Chemistry Dr. Reena Choudhary Female Associate Professor reenachowdhery1@gmail.com 9818770710
2 Chemistry Dr. Poonam Anand Female Associate Professor poonam.anand10@gmail.com 9818526523

3 Chemistry Dr. Meenu Aggarwal Female Assistant Professor meenuaggarwal5@gmail.com 7678102131

4 Chemistry Mrs. Geeta Rathi Female Assistant Professor geetarathi27@gmail.com 9654530511

5 Chemistry Mrs. Manshi Tyagi Female Assistant Professor tyagi.manshi02@gmail.com 9958968119

6 Chemistry Ms. Mehak Chawla Female Assistant Professor mehakchawla1994@gmail.com 8826677311

7 Chemistry Ms. Meenakshi Singhal Female Assistant Professor meenakshi19011995@gmail.com 9211810673

8 Chemistry Ms. Diksha Pahuja Female Assistant Professor dikshapahuja48@gmail.com 9813629465

9 Chemistry Ms.Yachna Sharma Female Assistant Professor yachnasharma1840@gmail.com 8700414398

10 Chemistry Ms. Shiwani Female Assistant Professor shiwanigoyal27@gmail.com 9911064763

11 Chemistry Dr. Neha Batra Female Assistant Professor n.batra22@gmail.com 9911997540

12 Chemistry Dr. Shweta Chopra Female Assistant Professor schopra8@gmail.com 9988009387

13 Physics Dr. Ajit Yadav Male Associate Professor ajitsinghyadav1965@gmail.com 9968105667
14 Physics Sh.Ravinder Jain Male Associate Professor ravinderjain19@gmail.com 9310855100

15 Physics Sh.Sanjeev Gupta Male Associate Professor guptasanjeev1968@gmail.com 9891769789
16 Physics Dr. Devender Male Assistant Professor gehlawatd@yahoo.com 7015283160
17 Physics Dr. Neetu Sorot Female Assistant Professor neetu.sorot21@gmail.com 9017077037
18 Physics Dr. Mousumibala Sahoo Female Assistant Professor sahoomousumi0@gmail.com 8010645800

19 Physics Ms. Rashmi Yadav Female Assistant Professor rashmiyadav45@gmail.com 9711542211

20 Physics Dr. Neha Vashistha Female Assistant Professor bhardwajneha91@yahoo.com 9560580006

21 Physics Ms. Sweta Vashistha Female Assistant Professor sweta.vashishta@gmail.com 8587911367

22 Physics Ms. Shiva Mittal Female Assistant Professor shivammittal2192@gmail.com 9999901473

23 Physics Ms. Nidhi Garg Female Assistant Professor nidhigarg107@gmail.com 8860017663

24 Physics Ms. Poonam Kumari Female Assistant Professor pankajsharma13feb@gmail.com 7291811229

25 Physics Ms. Pooja Sharma Female Assistant Professor poojavashist17@gmail.com 8860423740

26 Physics Ms. Purnima Aggarwal Female Assistant Professor purnima.aggarwal14@gmail.com 7838338654
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27 Physics Ms. Archana Female Assistant Professor archana94sharma@gmail.com 7015728625

28 Management Dr. Shilpa Goel Female Assistant Professor shilpagoels@gmail.com 9818999860

29 Management Ms. Dolly Garg Female Assistant Professor dollymangla123@gmail.com 9911951999

30 Management Ms. Tripti Mangla Female Assistant Professor tripti.garg8@gmail.com 9813961656

31 Management Dr. Ashima Chawla Female Assistant Professor ashimavce@gmail.com 9910386935

32 Management Ms. Sonia Yadav Female Assistant Professor soniayadav9019@gmail.com 8851661565

33 Management Ms. Rachna Female Assistant Professor rachnasorot1986@gmail.com 7042174840

34 Management Ms. Kritika Singh Female Assistant Professor kritika.singh5757@gamil.com 8130600241

35 History Dr. Jay Pal Singh Male Associate Professor jaypal_singh04@rediffmail.com 9416406265

36 History Ms. Supriya Dhanda Female Assistant Professor supriya.dhanda@gmail.com 9466447225

37 Political Science Ms. Ritu Female Assistant Professor ritu_210@yahoo.in 9911552701

38 Political Science Dr. Vinod Rathee Male Assistant Professor vinodrathi8@gmail.com 9212484418

39 Political Science Dr. Jyoti Dagar Male Assistant Professor jdagar1995@gmail.com 9818047618

40 Hindi Ms. Kiran Anand Female Associate Professor kirananand.60@gmail.com 9999242295

41 Hindi Dr. Ashok Kr. Nirala Male Associate Professor ashokkumarnirala1966@gmail.com 9013570351

42 Hindi Dr. Renu Maheshwari Female Assistant Professor renumaheshwari0@gmail.com 7838963430

43 Hindi Dr. Banke Behari Male Assistant Professor dr.banke.bihari7024@gmail.com 9999868073
44 Sanskrit Dr. Pooja Saini Female Assistant Professor poojaskt03@gmail.com 9466793254

45 Mathematics Dr.K.L.Kaushik Male Associate Professor kanhiyalal.kaushik@gmail.com 9891471349
46 Mathematics Dr. Naresh Kamra Male Associate Professor nareshkamra10@gmail.com 9899292611

47 Mathematics Dr. Yogesh Goyal Male Associate Professor yogeshgoyal3@rediffmail.com 9868725603

48 Mathematics Ms. Priya Arora Female Assistant Professor arorap151@gmail.com 8529737477

49 Mathematics Ms. Geeta Tripathi Female Assistant Professor geetatripathi11@gmail.com 9999235304

50 Mathematics Ms. Neha Goel Female Assistant Professor nehagoel1976@gmail.com 9873461562

51 Mathematics Ms. Renu Bala Female Assistant Professor renugarg2007@gmail.com 8901328750

52 Mathematics Ms. Poonam Gupta Female Assistant Professor poonam14031985@gmail.com 8447427211

53 Mathematics Ms. Ruchika Chhabra Female Assistant Professor ruchika.chhabra88@gmail.com 8588868547

54 Mathematics Ms. Aastha Goyal Female Assistant Professor aastha.gyl12@gmail.com 8377939601

55 Mathematics Ms. Jyoti Female Assistant Professor Jyotikaushik130@gmail.com 9958194692

56 Mathematics Ms. Neha Kaushik Female Assistant Professor nehakaushik555@gmail.com 9911229896

57 Mathematics Ms. Jyoti Singh Female Assistant Professor Indraj.baloda@gmail.com 9582910153

58 Mathematics Ms. Bhanu Marwah Female Assistant Professor marwahbhanu@gmail.com 8586895073

59 Mathematics Ms. Neelam Sharma Female Assistant Professor meneelamsharma26@gmail.com 9541294810



60 Mathematics Ms. Deepanjali Female Assistant Professor deepanjalibansal@gmail.com 9968852310

61 Mathematics Sh. Keshav Male Assistant Professor keshavkaushik1993@gmail.com 8813065164

62 Mathematics Ms. Priya Chaudhary Female Assistant Professor pchaudhary2393@gmail.com 9953163939

63 Mathematics Ms. Noopur Female Assistant Professor noopurnijhara@gmail.com 8810644095

64 Mathematics Dr. R.P. Sharma Male Assistant Professor drrpsharma.in@gmail.com 9818709129

65 Mathematics Ms. Lalita Female Assistant Professor lalitakaushik145@gmail.com 8920089019

66 English Mrs. Kamal Tandon Female Associate Professor kamal.rajnish@gmail.com 9999657400

67 English Dr. Geeta Rani Female Assistant Professor geetarajivgupta@gmail.com 9212276614

68 English Dr. Sarika Kanjlia Female Assistant Professor sarikakanjlia@yahoo.in 9212444994

69 English Dr. Inayat Chaudhary Female Assistant Professor inayatchaudhary90@gmail.com 9911844140

70 English Mr. Subhash Male Assistant Professor subhashmdurohtak@gmail.com 9468135554

71 English Ms. Vijaya Rani Female Assistant Professor vijayarani69@gmail.com 9899872069

72 English Ms. Meenakshi Kumari Female Assistant Professor meenakshi.sangdoa@gmail.com 9717840722

73  Economics Dr. Manoj Shukla Female Assistant Professor drmanojshukla1963@gmail.com 9871075456

74  Economics Dr. Usha Aggarwal Female Assistant Professor skg_usha25@yahoo.com 9818393740

75 Economics Ms. Usha Chaudhary Female Assistant Professor usha07@gmail.com 7838774656

76 Economic Ms. Trimesh Kalra Female Assistant Professor trimeshkalra1966@gmail.com 9911332984

77 Economic Ms. Pratigya Chaudhary  Female Assistant Professor pratigya_mly@yahoo.com 9871210007

78 Economic Dr. Upasana Female Assistant Professor drupasana.31@gmail.com 9811923463

79 Economic Ms. Priya Female Assistant Professor priyaraahi@gmail.com 8814967579

80 Economic Ms. Priyanka Female Assistant Professor priyanka.a2303@gmail.com 9999109016

81 Economic Ms. Poonam Sharma Female Assistant Professor pspoonamsharma185@gmail.com 9811485771

82 Commerce Dr. Shobhna Goyal Female Assistant Professor shobhna2002@gmail.com 9891015464

83 Commerce Dr. Rekha Sain Female Assistant Professor rekhasain1975@gmail.com 9313529039

84 Commerce Dr. Dimple Female Assistant Professor dimplegoyal7nov@gmail.com 9468487331

85 Commerce Ms. Pooja Female Assistant Professor pujap.18100@gmail.com 9996480584

86 Commerce Ms. Rajni Aggarwal Female Assistant Professor rajni1619802@gmail.com 7838491381

87 Commerce Dr. Parveen Gupta Male Assistant Professor prvngupta03@gmail.com 9015857385

88 Commerce Ms.Seema Malik Female Assistant Professor seemarakeshmalik@gmail.com 9999872905

89 Commerce Ms. Neha Thakur Female Assistant Professor nehathakur65@yahoo.com 7838710539

90 Commerce Ms. Manisha Goyal Female Assistant Professor manishagdc.goyal@gmail.com 9650053365

91 Commerce Ms. Swati Aggarwal Female Assistant Professor swatiaggarwal988@gmail.com 9871587994

92 Commerce Ms. Anita Female Assistant Professor anitavashist0@gmail.com 9899587064



93 Commerce Ms. Sneh Lata Female Assistant Professor sneh.kanav@gmail.com 8587981870

94 Commerce Ms. Chhavi Garg Female Assistant Professor chhaviapar@gmail.com 9015308986

95 Commerce Sh. Gulzar Male Assistant Professor gulzarabbas5555@gmail.com 7503634439

96 Commerce Ms. Priyanka Female Assistant Professor priyankaolihan@gmail.com 9953895969

97 Commerce Ms. Vinita Garg Female Assistant Professor gargvinita35@gmail.com 9811984128

98 Commerce Ms. Kirti Grover Female Assistant Professor kirtigrover02@gmail.com 7838748742

99 Commerce Ms. Renu Female Assistant Professor renu.vaishnav94@gmail.com 9582530310

100 Commerce Ms. Reena Gupta Female Assistant Professor reenajigi@gmail.com 9891649202

101 Commerce Ms. Sonia Female Assistant Professor soniasinggh20@gmail.com 8750772771

102 Commerce Ms. Reetika Female Assistant Professor reetika.khattar@gmail.com 9643137738

103 Commerce Ms. Sunena Female Assistant Professor sunenatiwari@gmail.com 7835959095

104 Commerce Ms. Palak Verma Female Assistant Professor palakverma15@gmail.com 9717216384

105 Commerce Ms. Sakshi Verma Female Assistant Professor verma.sakshi174@gmail.com 8368985204

106 Computer Science Dr. Sachin Garg Male Assistant Professor sgarg213@gmail.com 9868341575

107 Computer Science Mr. Vineet Nagpal Male Assistant Professor vineet.nagpal@yahoo.com 9873410841

108 Computer Science Mrs. Mohini Verma Female Assistant Professor mohini0076@gmail.com 9873156635

109 Computer Science Mrs. Pooja Gupta Female Assistant Professor mistletoe241984@gmail.com 7011656919

110 Computer Science Mrs. Reena Kinger Female Assistant Professor reenamadaan20@gmail.com 9812380321

111 Computer Science Mrs. Jyoti Gupta Female Assistant Professor jyotigarg_01@yahoo.co.in 9899601323

112 Computer Science Ms. Pushpa Singh Female Assistant Professor psingh822@gmail.com 9711081316

113 Computer Science Mr. Devender Kumar Male Assistant Professor devender.kumartech@gmail.com 8750517810

114 Computer Science Ms. Deepti Goyal Female Assistant Professor Deepti.goyal12@gmail.com 9999944646

115 Computer Science Ms. Nidhi Sharma Female Assistant Professor Nid31sharma@gmail.com 9716047307

116 Computer Science Ms.Hansika Sharma Female Assistant Professor sharma55hansika@gmail.com 7838766721

117 Computer Science Mrs. Pinky Gather Female Assistant Professor Pinky27gather@gmail.com 9466527016

118 Computer Science Ms. Neeraj Kumari Female Assistant Professor neeraj.kuntal90@gmail.com 8076113309

119 Computer Science Mrs. Savita Hans Female Assistant Professor savi.arya1@yahoo.com 9643340446

120 Computer Science Ms. Jyoti Rani Female Assistant Professor jyotisharma2451@gmail.com 9953482454

121 Computer Science Ms. Sangeeta Rani Female Assistant Professor gargsangeeta11@gmail.com 9971789124

122 Computer Science Ms. Ekta Female Assistant Professor ektagupta43@gmail.com 8168118779

123 Computer Science Mrs. Preeti Singhal Female Assistant Professor preetisinghal1135@gmail.com 9911705474

124 Computer Science Ms. Meenu Sharma Female Assistant Professor meenu.sharma2253@gmail.com 9999019623

125 Computer Science Ms. Anjali Mehta Female Assistant Professor scorpiongirlanjali@gmail.com 9910104528



126 Computer Science Mrs. Anshu Singla Female Assistant Professor anshu008in@gmail.com 8010896579

127 Computer Science Ms. Jyoti Nanwal Female Assistant Professor nanwaljyoti20@gmail.com 8010909704

128 Computer Science Ms. Kajal Goyal Female Assistant Professor kajalgoyal.kg@gmail.com 9911672707

129 Computer Science Ms. Sarita Female Assistant Professor choudharysarita16@gmail.com 9654100960

130 Computer Science Sh. Meetender Male Assistant Professor meetenderadhana1@gmail.com 9958466026

131 Computer Science Ms. Rupa choubey Female Assistant Professor rupaabhi06@gmail.com 8376961624

132 Computer Science  Mrs. Swati Goel Female Assistant Professor swatimittal869@gmail.com 9560784280

133 Computer Science Sh. Shiv Narain Male Assistant Professor shiv.phogat@gmail.com 9891258387

134 Computer Science Sh. Rakesh Sharma Male Assistant Professor rkkaushish@gmail.com 9891258387

135 EVS Sh. Lovekesh Male Assistant Professor lovekesh.kardam@gmail.com 9467213424

136 DPE SH.Nand Kishore DPE Male Assistant Professor nk26469@gmail.com 9717220724

137 DPE Dr. Jagbir Singh DPE Male Assistant Professor jagvirdagar111@gmail.com 9210008227

138 Retail Management Ms. Poonam Rautela Female Assistant Professor poonamrautela50@gmail.com 9990201190

139 Library Dr. Ram Chander Male Librarian ramchander@aggarwalcollege.org 9968803538


